
2019 EASL Schedule

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

Date Time Field Teams

Saturday, September 07, 2019 10:00 AM Field #11 ESP (A) vs ES United (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 11:00 AM Field #11 Middle River (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 12:00 PM Field #11 Rosedale (A) vs Overlea #1

Friday, September 13, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 Middle River (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Friday, September 13, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 ESP (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 ESP (A) vs Middle River (H)

Thursday, September 19, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 Overlea #2 (A) vs ES United

Saturday, September 21, 2019 10:00 AM Turf #9 Overlea #2 (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Saturday, September 21, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9 ES United (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Monday, September 23, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Overlea #1 (A) vs Middle River

Saturday, September 28, 2019 11:00 AM Field #2 Rosedale (A) vs ES United (H)

Monday, September 30, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 Overlea #2 (A) vs ESP (H)

Monday, September 30, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Overlea #1 (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Friday, October 04, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 ES Unived (A) vs ESP (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 10:00 AM Field #11 Overlea #2 (A) vs Middle River (H)

Wednesday, October 09, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 Rosedale (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Wednesday, October 09, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Middle River (A) vs ESP (H)

Friday, October 11, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 ES United (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 10:00 AM Field #2 Middle River (A) vs Overlea #1 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 11:00 AM Field #2 ESP (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 Overlea #1 (A) vs Overlea #2 (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 11:00 AM Field #11 ES United (A) vs Middle River (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 10:00 AM Rosedale (Large) ESP (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 Overlea #1 (A) vs ES United (H)

H = HOME

A = AWAY

COACHES



2019 EASL Schedule

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

ES United Mike Rosedale Melissa

ESP Andy Overlea #1 David

Middle River Eric Overlea #2 Will


